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STAG HILL 
CAMPUS

Battersea Court
Cathedral Court
International House
Millennium House
Stag Hill Court
Surrey Court
Twyford Court
University Court
Guildford Court

RESIDENCES

2

3
4
5
6
7

1 Central Pay & Display 
East Pay & Display
North Permit
North Permit / Pay & Display
Senate House Pre Booked
South Pay & Display
West Permit / Pay & Display

CAR PARKS

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1 Hillside Coffee
Hillside Food Court
Lakeside Coffee Shop
Lakeside Restaurant
Stageside Coffee GSA
The Hideout
The Lake Bar Summer only
Wates House
Young’s Kitchen

CAFÉS/RESTAURANTS 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Walking route

Amazon Lockers

Bus Stops

Cash Points

Cycle Parks

Launderette

Microwaves

MySurrey Dots

Post Office

Residential Cycle Parks  
access required

Showers denotes floor

Supermarket

Vending Machines

FACILITIES
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37
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1 Alan Turing Building, BB Rooms
Arthur C Clarke Building, BA Rooms
Austin Pearce Building, AP Rooms
Austin Pearce Plaza
BBC Building
Central Distribution
Centre for Wellbeing
Daphne Jackson Building, ATI Rooms
Dorothy Hodgkin Building, AY Rooms
Duke of Kent Building, DK Rooms

D3
E3
D2
D2
C3
B3
G4
B3
E3
F3

Grid ref. Grid ref. Grid ref.

Grid ref.

Grid ref.

Grid ref.

ACADEMIC BUILDINGS/STUDENT ADVICE, SUPPORT AND FACILITIES

Duke of Kent Building Academic Hive
Edward Jenner Building, AX Rooms
Estates Building and Yard
Elizabeth Fry Building, AD Rooms
Frank Whittle Building, AB Rooms
Guildford School of Acting, GSA
Health Centre
Innovation for Health Building, EFH
Ivy Arts Centre
James Clerk Maxwell Building, 5G/6GIC

25
26

James Joule Building, BC Rooms
Joseph Lister Building, AW Rooms
Lecture Theatre Block, LTD, Lecture  
Theatres A-M and Griffiths Lecture Theatre
Lewis Carroll Building, AC Rooms
Library and Learning Centre
MySurrey Hive – Stag Hill, Philip Marchant Building
MySurrey Nest, University Hall
Nodus Centre, NC Rooms
Performing Arts Technology Studio, PATS

PATS Field
Rik Medlik Building, MS Rooms
Robert Boyle Building, AZ Rooms
Roundhouse - Faith and Reflection Centre
Senate House 
Stag Hill House
Students’ Union, Rubix,  
The Front Room, Hari’s Bar
Teaching Block, TB Rooms
Thomas Telford Building, AA Rooms

F3 
F3
B3
D3
D3
A3
G4
C3
B3
B3

C2 
E2
E3
C4
E3
D2

F4
C3
E3

E4
E4
E2
E2
A3
C3
E2
D4
F4

D4
C4
B3
G4
F4
E4
B2
F5
B4

F3
G4
D1
C1
E3
D4
A3

Grid ref.

D3 
F3

E3
D3
D3
E3
E4
B3
C3

Pop the building name into your preferred 
navigation app for guidance.

Where are you heading?

Spine Road

PATS Marquee

Amphitheatre

Guildford Cathedral

Perim
eter Road

Walking route to Manor Park, 
Surrey Sports Park and  
Surrey Research Park

The Lake

A3

Permit Parking

Permit Parking / 
Pay & Display
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Bellerby Court
Accommodation Blocks

RESIDENCES

2
3

4
5

1 Clinical Research Permit
Kate Granger Permit
Leggett Pay & Display 
Manor Park Permit / Pay & Display 
Surrey Sports Park

Walking route

CAR PARKS

2
3
4

1 Café Priestley Road
Manor Park Social 
Pitchside Coffee
Vet School Café

CAFÉS/RESTAURANTS/BARS 

A PH R- , -

2

1 Kate Granger Building  
School of Health Sciences
Leggett Building 
School of Biosciences
MySurrey Hive – Manor Park
Nursery
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Clinical Research Building
Vet School Main Building
Veterinary Clinical Skills Centre
Veterinary Pathology Centre
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ACADEMIC BUILDINGS/STUDENT 
ADVICE AND SUPPORT

Amazon Lockers

Bus Stops

Cycle Parks

Launderette

Microwaves

Residential Cycle Parks  
access required

Showers denotes floor

Vending Machines

Pop the building name into your preferred 
navigation app for guidance.

FACILITIES

MANOR PARK 
CAMPUS
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